1n Y.Me. ATTIKHZ

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA

FENIKO NOZ/MEIO "ZIZIMANOTFAEIO - AMAAIA OAEMITK"
NOZ/KH MONAAA "ZIZSMANOTFAEIO"

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023001743
2023001846
2023001885
2023001886
2023001888
2023001889
2023001891
2023001895
2023001899
2023001900
2023001910
2023001911
2023001933
2023001940
2023001941
2023001956
2023001981
2023002003
2023002007
2023002008
2023002010
2023002017
2023002024
2023002025
2023002038
2023002039
2023002040
2023002041

MpoypapHATIOMEVEG XELPOUPYLKEC EMEUPACELC
(Alota Xelpoupyeiou)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AMNOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

AMOKATASTASH KOIAIOKHAHZ
AMOKATASTASH

AMOKATASTASH

AMOKATASTASH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
AMOKATASTASH

AMOKATASTASH
XOAHAOXOAIOIASH

AIMOZTASH

AMNOKATASTASH BOYBONOKHAHS
AMOKATASTASH BOYBQNOKHAHS
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
OYPEOEIAEKTOMH
AMNOKATASTASH BOYBONOKHAHS
AMNOKATASTASH BOYBONOKHAHS
OYPEOEIAEKTOMH
AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
AMOKATASTASH BOYBQNOKHAHS
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

EKTOMH

AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH (LONGO)
AMNOKATASTASH BOYBONOKHAHS
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)

1/10

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

4
3
5
4
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
4
2
3
2
2
2
3
3
3
2
2
2
2

Mapaokeun, 13 OktwPpiou 2023

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

3/7/2023
4/8/2023
18/1/2023
23/8/2023
22/8/2023
22/8/2023
18/8/2023
22/8/2023
11/8/2023
24/8/2023
28/8/2023
28/9/2023
29/8/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
4/9/2023
5/9/2023
7/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
8/9/2023
12/9/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

4/11/2023
20/11/2023
15/11/2023

6/11/2023
16/10/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
20/11/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
19/10/2023
28/10/2023

4/12/2023
27/10/2023
23/10/2023

7/12/2023
18/10/2023

9/11/2023
23/10/2023
27/10/2023
26/10/2023
30/10/2023
18/10/2023
27/11/2023
19/10/2023
26/10/2023
30/10/2023
19/10/2023



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002049
2023002050
2023002052
2023002053
2023002056
2023002057
2023002059
2023002128
2023002146
2023002149
2023002150
2023002151
2023002153
2023002154
2023002155
2023002156
2023002159
2023002161
2023002162
2023002163
2023002166
2023002169
2023002171
2023002172
2023002173
2023002175
2023002177
2023002178
2023002183
2023002184
2023002185
2023002193
2023002200
2023002201

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AMNOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

AMNOKATAZTAZH (AIMOPPOIAOMHZIA KATA LONGO)

OYPEOEIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XONAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATMOKATASTASH PATAAAS (AIMOPPOIAES)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AQAIPEZH (XEIPOYPIIKH ENTEPOY)
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
XONAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

2/10

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
3
2
3
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
4

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

11/9/2023
13/9/2023
13/9/2023
13/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023
14/9/2023
20/9/2023
22/9/2023
22/9/2023
21/9/2023
13/9/2023
22/9/2023
13/9/2023
21/9/2023
21/9/2023
26/9/2023
26/9/2023
19/8/2023
12/7/2023
26/9/2023
15/9/2023
26/9/2023
25/9/2023
26/9/2023
19/9/2023
26/5/2023
20/8/2023
25/9/2023
27/9/2023
27/9/2023
27/9/2023
27/9/2023
26/5/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

30/11/2023
29/11/2023
5/2/2024
30/10/2023
26/10/2023
19/10/2023
30/10/2023
16/10/2023
30/10/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
9/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
20/11/2023
16/11/2023
11/12/2023
22/1/2024



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002225
2023002227
2023002254
2023002262
2023002264
2023002271
2023002272
2023002273
2023002294
2023002312
2023002322
2023002323
2023002324
2023002325
2023002326
2023002327
2023002328
2023002333
2023002342
2023002343
2023002344
2023002346
2023002347
2023002348
2023002349
2023002350
2023002352
2023002353
2023002354
2023002355
2023002369
2023002372
2023002373
2023002374

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AMNOKATAXTAZH KOINIOKHAHZ

A®AIPEZH (AIMOPPOIAOTMHZIA KATA LONGO)
ATOKATAXTAZH HARTMANN
ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

AMOKATAZTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ (MAAXTIKH)
AQAIPEZH (ME TOMIKH ANAIZGHZIA)
KOAEKTOMH

OYPEOEIAEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
XONAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

OYPEOEIAEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AODAIPEXH

AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH (LONGO)
ATIOKATATAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATMOKATASTASH (AIMOPPOIAOMAGEIA LONGO)
ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
XONAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

3/10

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

1
3

A W W W

[y

w W W L, W W PP, WWW W W W W W R, WW W N NDNDNREREDN

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

29/9/2023
29/9/2023
2/10/2023
4/10/2023
3/9/2023
3/10/2023
4/7/2023
5/10/2023
29/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
3/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
12/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
5/10/2023
12/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
12/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

16/10/2023
6/11/2023
16/10/2023
25/11/2023
20/11/2023
27/11/2023
1/11/2023
16/10/2023
18/10/2023
17/10/2023
16/11/2023
20/11/2023
29/11/2023
23/11/2023
15/11/2023
4/12/2023
11/12/2023
23/10/2023
30/11/2023
23/11/2023
29/11/2023
14/12/2023
13/12/2023
11/12/2023
13/12/2023
11/12/2023
15/1/2024
11/1/2024
10/1/2024
4/1/2024
19/10/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
11/12/2023



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023000689
2023002037

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023001599
2023001855
2023001857
2023001858
2023001859
2023001860
2023002076
2023002081
2023002190
2023002194
2023002195
2023002196
2023002224
2023002283
2023002284
2023002356
2023002357
2023002358
2023002359
2023002360
2023002361
2023002370
2023002371

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023001844

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: AFTEIOXEIPOYPTIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOX XEIPOYPTIKHXZ ENMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZHZ

SAOHNEKTOMH 5

SAOHNEKTOMH 8
XEIPOYPIIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOX XEIPOYPTIKHX ENMEMBAXZHX EMEMBAZHX

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
AMOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOzKOMIKH)
AMOKATAZTAZH KOINIOKHAHZ
AMNOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
AMNOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
AMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
AMOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ
AMNOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
AMNMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

B N > T S T O O N € O St S N O e I e S S R S I R~ - S - N O

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

KATHIOPIA
EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZH2
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE) 3

4/10

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

14/3/2023
12/9/2023

HM/NIA

EMEMBA2H2

23/10/2023
20/11/2023

HM/NIA TPOIrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

7/4/2023
19/7/2023
24/7/2023

2/8/2023

2/8/2023
19/7/2023
18/5/2023
15/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
26/9/2023
26/9/2023
29/9/2023
3/10/2023
2/10/2023
27/9/2023

13/10/2023
11/10/2023
10/10/2023
9/10/2023
6/10/2023
14/7/2023
29/5/2023

HM/NIA

EMEMBAZH2

9/11/2023
19/10/2023
17/10/2023
26/10/2023

7/11/2023
21/12/2023
21/11/2023
12/12/2023
26/10/2023

9/11/2023

2/11/2023
14/11/2023
17/10/2023

9/11/2023
16/11/2023

2/11/2023

7/12/2023
23/11/2023
16/11/2023
31/10/2023

9/11/2023
19/10/2023
17/10/2023

HM/NIA  TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

31/7/2023

HM/NIA

EMEMBA2H2

14/10/2023



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002006
2023002014
2023002129
2023002141
2023002143
2023002145
2023002164
2023002167
2023002168
2023002170
2023002174
2023002181
2023002182
2023002265
2023002266
2023002267
2023002268
2023002269
2023002281
2023002315

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023001548
2023001612
2023001809
2023001871
2023001872
2023001914
2023001992
2023001995
2023002046
2023002063

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

KATHIOPIA
EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZH2

MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH) 3
BIOWIA (OYPOAOXOY KYZTEQZ) 2
EKTOMH AYXENA KYZTHZ (AIOYPHOPIKH)

=

MPOXTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
MPOXTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)

BIOWIA (OYP. KYZTEQS)
MPOXTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
MPOXTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
NEOPEKTOMH

NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH)
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KY2THZ
MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
KYZTEKTOMH (PIZIKH)

AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KY2THZ
MPOXTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA

R W W P, N NN WW W DN LN WLWN

ONTIKH OYPHOPOTOMH
MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH) 1
NEDOPOAIOOTPIVIA 1

XEIPOYPIIKO TMHMA: OPOAAMOAOTIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMMEMBAZH2 EMEMBAZHZ

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

5
3
4
4
AQAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH OGHAQMATQN (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2

2

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

5/10

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

7/9/2023

7/9/2023
18/9/2023
11/7/2023
26/9/2023
21/9/2023
26/9/2023
18/9/2023
26/9/2023
26/9/2023
21/9/2023
26/9/2023
27/9/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
9/10/2023

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

14/6/2023
5/9/2023
13/7/2023
15/5/2023
19/6/2023
25/8/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
11/9/2023
4/9/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBA2H2

22/11/2023
20/10/2023
16/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
28/10/2023
15/11/2023
17/11/2023
22/11/2023
29/11/2023

4/12/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023

8/11/2023
16/10/2023

6/12/2023
11/12/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
27/10/2023

MPOTP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

12/12/2023
24/10/2023

7/11/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
31/10/2023
19/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002068
2023002070
2023002072
2023002117
2023002131
2023002132
2023002133
2023002134
2023002135
2023002136
2023002137
2023002138
2023002139
2023002142
2023002144
2023002148
2023002152
2023002157
2023002165
2023002215
2023002216
2023002220
2023002221
2023002222
2023002228
2023002229
2023002230
2023002231
2023002232
2023002234
2023002235
2023002237
2023002238
2023002239

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OPOAAMOAOrIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZH2

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.) 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O) 3
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.) 3
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AODAIPEXH ZANOEAAZMATOZ 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.) 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
3

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

6/10

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

13/9/2023
13/9/2023
14/9/2023
2/9/2023
22/9/2023
20/9/2023
21/9/2023
21/9/2023
25/9/2023
18/9/2023
8/8/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
21/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
20/9/2023
21/9/2023
28/9/2023
28/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
25/9/2023
27/9/2023
29/9/2023
27/9/2023
27/9/2023
27/9/2023
27/9/2023
27/9/2023
17/10/2023
27/9/2023
7/9/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

7/11/2023
14/12/2023
20/10/2023
26/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
18/10/2023
24/10/2023

1/11/2023

1/11/2023

7/11/2023
15/11/2023

1/11/2023

8/11/2023

1/11/2023
15/11/2023

8/11/2023
31/10/2023
25/10/2023
17/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
17/10/2023
19/10/2023
17/10/2023
31/10/2023
15/11/2023



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002240
2023002241
2023002242
2023002250
2023002253
2023002259
2023002260
2023002261
2023002274
2023002275
2023002276
2023002277
2023002278
2023002279
2023002303
2023002304
2023002305
2023002307
2023002308
2023002309
2023002310
2023002314
2023002316
2023002317
2023002318
2023002319
2023002320
2023002321
2023002329
2023002330
2023002331
2023002335
2023002336
2023002337

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OPOAAMOAOrIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZH2

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

ADAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) + ETXY2H ANTI-VEGF
EMXYZH ANTI-VEGF (A.O.)

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

4
2
2
2
2
2
2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 2
ErXYZH ANTI-VEGF 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 1

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH

[ERN

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.2)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
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AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

7/10

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

6/4/2023
23/9/2023
27/9/2023
2/10/2023
29/9/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
29/9/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
4/10/2023
5/10/2023
4/10/2023
6/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023

4/8/2023
4/10/2023
9/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
9/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
4/10/2023
2/10/2023
9/10/2023

12/10/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

15/11/2023

8/11/2023
19/10/2023

8/11/2023
25/10/2023
18/10/2023

1/11/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
15/11/2023

8/11/2023
29/11/2023
15/11/2023

7/11/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
31/10/2023
31/10/2023

9/12/2023
31/10/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023

2/11/2023

2/11/2023

7/11/2023

7/11/2023
12/12/2023
14/12/2023
14/12/2023
26/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002338
2023002339
2023002340
2023002341
2023002345
2023002351
2023002362
2023002363
2023002364
2023002365
2023002366

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023001196
2023001704
2023001705
2023001739
2023001792
2023001793
2023001794

2023001833
2023001834
2023001841
2023001876
2023001878
2023001879
2023001880
2023001929
2023001930
2023001931
2023001957
2023001985

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OPOAAMOAOrIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
ADAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ErXYZH ANTI-VEGF
ErXYZH ANTI-VEGF
ErXYZH ANTI-VEGF
ErXY2H ANTI-VEGF
ErXYZH ANTI-VEGF

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

= Bhr W NN NN

[EEN

(IR Y

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AMYTAAANEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
MIKPOAAPYITOZKOMHZH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ +
AMOKATAZTAZH (KOTXOMH=IA)

AMYTAAANEKTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH

MNAAZTIKH AMTOKATAZTAZH

MNAAZTIKH AMNOKATAZTAZH

MNAAZTIKH AMTOKATAZTAZH

ADAIPEZH NOAYMOAA (PINOZ NAPAPPIQIQN -FESS)
ADAIPEZH YNOINAGIOY (AAENA AE)
AMYTAAANEKTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
8/10

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2
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HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

9/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

10/5/2023
28/6/2023
26/6/2023
5/7/2023
7/7/2023
3/7/2023
13/7/2023

19/7/2023
17/7/2023
31/7/2023
16/8/2023
17/7/2023
2/8/2023
7/8/2023
31/8/2023
31/8/2023
29/8/2023
4/9/2023
1/9/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBA2H2

31/10/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023

2/11/2023

7/12/2023

16/1/2024
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

7/11/2023
31/10/2023
24/10/2023
31/10/2023
17/10/2023
24/10/2023
21/10/2023

14/11/2023
7/11/2023
21/11/2023
5/12/2023
14/11/2023
28/11/2023
28/11/2023
12/12/2023
28/11/2023
5/12/2023
7/12/2023
17/10/2023



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002011
2023002012
2023002130
2023002147
2023002158
2023002160
2023002176
2023002179

2023002180

2023002192
2023002202
2023002203
2023002208
2023002209
2023002210
2023002211
2023002212

2023002213
2023002214
2023002243
2023002244
2023002245
2023002246
2023002295
2023002296
2023002297
2023002299
2023002332
2023002367
2023002368

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2

EYOEIAZIMOS PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOS
AQAIPESH (FESS)

AQAIPESH (FESS)

AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZIMOS PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ + AQAIPEXH
(YNEPTPOOIA PINIKQN KOIXQN)

AQAIPEXH AAENOEIAQN EKBAAXTHZEQN +
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ

AMYTAAANEKTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH

NAPQTIAEKTOMH
MIKPOAAPYITOZKOMHZH
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ + AQAIPEZH
(YNEPTPOO®IA KATQ PINIKQN KOTXQN)

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH
MIKPOAAPYITO2KOMHZH
KAYTHPIAXMOZ (KOIXOMHz=IA)
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

AQAIPEZH (ME MIKPOAAPYTTOZKONMHZH)
AQAIPEZH MOAYNOAA (PINIKOI FESS)
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ

9/10

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

4
4
2
2
2
3
4
4
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HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

7/9/2023

4/9/2023
15/9/2023
18/9/2023
18/9/2023
20/9/2023
15/5/2023
15/9/2023

20/9/2023

8/9/2023
25/9/2023
26/9/2023
28/9/2023
28/9/2023
20/9/2023
22/9/2023
22/9/2023

22/9/2023
21/9/2023
29/9/2023
29/9/2023
28/9/2023
29/9/2023
6/10/2023
9/10/2023
9/10/2023
9/10/2023
9/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

19/12/2023
9/11/2023
17/10/2023
31/10/2023
7/11/2023
9/11/2023
5/12/2023
16/1/2024

23/1/2024

14/11/2023
6/2/2024
13/2/2024
20/2/2024
4/1/2024
24/10/2023
9/1/2024
21/11/2023

9/1/2024
16/1/2024
9/11/2023

19/12/2023
19/12/2023
12/12/2023
19/12/2023
4/1/2024
21/11/2023
7/12/2023
14/11/2023
24/10/2023
21/11/2023
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